2017 Syracuse Gymnastics Sports Fest
CNY Gym Centre

800 South State Street

Syracuse, NY 13202

Dec 01, 2017 - Dec 03, 2017

Rank Num
1 823
2 821
3 831
4 839
5 828
6 832
7 815
8 825
9 836
10 841
11 2343
12 840
13 834
14 829
15 807
16 805
17 2334
18 806

Name

Gym

Kendall Sobczyk
Niagara
AnnalLisa Page
Niagara

Reese Borrell
RGA

Olivia McCoy
Valley Gymnastics

Lea Philarom
Orchard Park Gyms

Camryn Cole
RGA

Alexa Weber
Galaxy Gymnastics

Jenna Blair
Orchard Park Gyms

Arianna Williams
RGA

Maraya Wiatrek
Valley Gymnastics

Holly Foothorap
Galaxy Gymnastics

Kiara
Sahm-Khiamdavanh
Valley Gymnastics

Elizabeth Litvinov
RGA

Savannah Sayoc
Orchard Park Gyms

Rylee Fishkin
CNY Gym Centre

Melanie Richter
ACE

Juliana Winslow
Stepping Star

Carly Ruschak
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Meet Results

Session: 3
Level: 9
Division: Jr

AA
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2017 Syracuse Gymnastics Sports Fest Meet Results
CNY Gym Centre
800 South State Street

Syracuse, NY 13202 Session: 3
Dec 01, 2017 - Dec 03, 2017 Level: 9
Division: Jr
Rank Num Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Gym
ACE 16T 18 18
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